Species

Salvia coccinea

Salvia coccinea

Salvia coccinea
Aechmea bracteata
Aechmea bracteata
Aechmea bracteata
Opuntia hondurensis
Opuntia hondurensis
Opuntia hondurensis
Bromelia plumieri
Bromelia plumieri
Bromelia plumieri
Luehea candida

Luehea candida

Luehea candida
Combretum fruticosum
Combretum fruticosum
Combretum fruticosum
Mandevilla subsagittata
Mandevilla subsagittata
Mandevilla subsagittata
Stachytarpheta frantzii
Stachytarpheta frantzii
Stachytarpheta frantzii
Aphelandra scabra
Aphelandra scabra
Aphelandra scabra

Meses
septiembre-diciembre
marzo-abril

junio-julio
septiembre-diciembre
marzo-abril

junio-julio
septiembre-diciembre
marzo-abril

junio-julio
septiembre-diciembre
marzo-abril

junio-julio
septiembre-diciembre
marzo-abril

junio-julio
septiembre-diciembre
marzo-abril

junio-julio
septiembre-diciembre
marzo-abril

junio-julio
septiembre-diciembre
marzo-abril

junio-julio
septiembre-diciembre
marzo-abril

junio-julio

Total count

OO FP NOOOOFRF OOWNOONOONUUEFEPLR WPEPkOOU o Kk

Relative_count
0.14285714
0
0.3125
0
0.16666667
0.1875
0.14285714
0.83333333
0.125

0.125
0.42857143
0

0
0.14285714
0

0

0

0

0.125
0.14285714
0

0



	1826-MS3

