

Species	Meses	Total count	Relative_count
<i>Salvia coccinea</i>	septiembre-diciembre	1	0.14285714
<i>Salvia coccinea</i>	marzo-abril	0	0
<i>Salvia coccinea</i>	junio-julio	5	0.3125
<i>Aechmea bracteata</i>	septiembre-diciembre	0	0
<i>Aechmea bracteata</i>	marzo-abril	1	0.16666667
<i>Aechmea bracteata</i>	junio-julio	3	0.1875
<i>Opuntia hondurensis</i>	septiembre-diciembre	1	0.14285714
<i>Opuntia hondurensis</i>	marzo-abril	5	0.83333333
<i>Opuntia hondurensis</i>	junio-julio	2	0.125
<i>Bromelia plumieri</i>	septiembre-diciembre	0	0
<i>Bromelia plumieri</i>	marzo-abril	0	0
<i>Bromelia plumieri</i>	junio-julio	2	0.125
<i>Luehea candida</i>	septiembre-diciembre	0	0
<i>Luehea candida</i>	marzo-abril	0	0
<i>Luehea candida</i>	junio-julio	2	0.125
<i>Combretum fruticosum</i>	septiembre-diciembre	3	0.42857143
<i>Combretum fruticosum</i>	marzo-abril	0	0
<i>Combretum fruticosum</i>	junio-julio	0	0
<i>Mandevilla subsagittata</i>	septiembre-diciembre	1	0.14285714
<i>Mandevilla subsagittata</i>	marzo-abril	0	0
<i>Mandevilla subsagittata</i>	junio-julio	0	0
<i>Stachytarpheta frantzii</i>	septiembre-diciembre	0	0
<i>Stachytarpheta frantzii</i>	marzo-abril	0	0
<i>Stachytarpheta frantzii</i>	junio-julio	2	0.125
<i>Aphelandra scabra</i>	septiembre-diciembre	1	0.14285714
<i>Aphelandra scabra</i>	marzo-abril	0	0
<i>Aphelandra scabra</i>	junio-julio	0	0